
Dist Turn Road Near Exit Time Total Dist
Start

in 0.00 mi Start(NNW)  North South Fwy (US 395) Ramp   0:00:00 0.00 mi
in 0.17 mi Bear right(N) on to North South Fwy (US 395)   0:00:27 0.17 mi
in 0.07 mi Bear right(NNE) on to Glendale Ave Ramp   0:00:31 0.23 mi
in 0.32 mi Turn left(W) on to Glendale Ave   0:01:22 0.55 mi
in 0.09 mi Go straight(W) on to E 2nd St   0:01:37 0.64 mi
in 0.02 mi Turn left(S) on to North South Fwy (US 395) Ramp   0:01:41 0.67 mi
in 0.23 mi Bear right(SSE) on to North South Fwy (US 395)   0:02:18 0.90 mi
in 8.63 mi Bear right(WSW) on to S US 395 (S Virginia St) Ramp   0:12:39 9.53 mi
in 0.25 mi Turn left(SSE) on to S US 395 (S Virginia St)   0:13:19 9.78 mi
in 0.22 mi Go straight(S) on to US 395 (S US 395|S Virginia St)   0:13:50 10.00 mi
in 20.11 mi Turn left(ENE) on to US 50 (E William St)   0:49:42 30.11 mi
in 7.60 mi Turn left(NNE) on to SR 341   1:03:43 37.71 mi
in 2.88 mi Turn right(NNW) on to SR 342   1:07:48 40.60 mi
in 3.72 mi Bear left(N) on to SR 341 (C St|Scenic)   1:13:04 44.32 mi
in 3.43 mi Turn left(NW) on to Fandango Pass Rd   1:21:16 47.74 mi
in 0.74 mi Turn left(NW) on to SR 341 (Scenic)   1:23:02 48.48 mi
in 9.39 mi Bear left(SW) on to SR 431 (Mount Rose Hwy|Scenic)   1:37:09 57.87 mi
in 24.34 mi Turn left(SSE) on to SR 28 (Tahoe Blvd)   2:18:25 82.21 mi
in 13.30 mi Turn right(ENE) on to US 50 (Scenic)   2:44:50 95.51 mi
in 13.24 mi Go straight(N) on to US 395 (N Carson St)   3:05:59 108.75 mi
in 19.98 mi Turn right(N) on to North South Fwy (US 395) Ramp   3:41:33 128.73 mi
in 0.30 mi Bear right(NNW) on to North South Fwy (US 395)   3:42:22 129.04 mi
in 8.10 mi Bear right(NNE) on to Mill St Ramp   3:52:05 137.13 mi
in 0.22 mi Turn left(WNW) on to Mill St   3:52:41 137.36 mi
in 0.07 mi Turn right(NNW) on to Ramp   3:52:53 137.43 mi
in 0.03 mi Finish at Finish   3:52:57 137.46 mi

Total Time:   3:52:57  Total Distance: 137.46 mi
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